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Product Description
Donper Refrigeration Compressr r134A
– Famous and Popular Compressors
– D series hermetic compresors for R134A mainly are designed for applications in
water dispenser, small freezer. The main characteristics of D series are light
weight, compact size, high reliability, low noise and low vibration.
– R134A S series hermetic compressor mainly are designed for applications in
water dispenser, small refrigerator, small freezer. The main characteristics of
S series are light weight and compact size, reliability, low noise and high low
vibration. By the optimal design of the suspension system and the continuous
curvarure design of its housing, low operating vibration and sound levels have
been achieved.
R600a Series

Refrige-rant Applica-tion Model Series Power Cooling Motor
type

Power
supply

Cooling
capacity

COP
W/W

*ASHRAE
-23.3 *CECOMAF -25 *ASHRAE

-23.3
*CECOMAF
-25

R600a LBP W40CY IN  
1/14 S hatch 220/50 55 43 0.9 0.75

R600a LBP S53CY S  
1/10 S hatch 220/50 75 57 1.2 0.95

R600a LBP S65CY S   1/8 S hatch 220/50 95 72 1.2 0.95
R600a LBP S75CY S   1/7 S hatch 220/50 118 86 1.2 0.95

R600a LBP SK53CY S  
1/10 S RSCR 220/50 75 57 1.3 1.03



R600a LBP L76CY L   1/6 S hatch 220/50 132 100 1.36 1.07
R600a LBP L88CY L   1/5 S hatch 220/50 153 116 1.36 1.07
R600a LBP QD60AY NOT   1/7 S hatch 100/60 125 95 1.35 1.07
R600a LBP QD76Y NOT   1/6 S hatch 220/50 132 100 1.36 1.07
R600a LBP QD88Y NOT   1/5 S hatch 220/50 153 116 1.36 1.07
R600a LBP QD100Y NOT 1/5 + S hatch 220/50 170 129 1.38 1.09
R600a LBP QD123Y NOT   1/4 S hatch 220/50 187 142 1.38 1.09
R600a LBP LK88CY L 1/5 + S RSCR 220/50 160 122 1.58 1.25
R600a LBP QD100YG NOT 1/4 + S RSCR 220/50 180 137 1.58 1.25
R600a LBP QD135YG NOT 1/4 + S RSCR 220/50 215 163 1.58 1.23
R600a LBP QD153YG NOT 1/4 + S RSCR 220/50 246 184 1.58 1.23
R600a LBP LU68CY L   1/7 S RSCR 220/50 120 91 1.56 1.22
R600a LBP QD68YU NOT   1/7 S RSCR 220/50 120 91 1.56 1.22
R600a LBP QD76YU NOT   1/6 S RSCR 220/50 140 106 1.65 1.3
R600a LBP QD88YU NOT   1/5 S RSCR 220/50 160 122 1.68 1.33
R600a LBP QD100YU NOT   1/4 S RSCR 220/50 180 137 1.7 1.34
R600a LBP QD123YU NOT   1/4 S RSCR 220/50 196 150 1.68 1.3
R600a LBP QD135YU NOT 1/4 + S RSCR 220/50 220 168 1.68 1.3
R600a LBP QD153YU NOT 1/4 + S RSCR 220/50 248 189 1.65 1.28
R600a LBP QD68YZ NOT   1/6 S RSCR 220/50 120 91 1.8 1.42
R600a LBP QD76YZ NOT   1/6 S RSCR 220/50 140 106 1.8 1.42
R600a LBP QD88YZ NOT 1/5 + S RSCR 220/50 165 125 1.8 1.42
R600a LBP QD100YZ NOT 1/4 + S RSCR 220/50 185 141 1.8 1.42

R600a LBP QD135YZ NOT 1 /
3- S RSCR 220/50 220 168 1.8 1.42

R600a LBP QD60YT NOT   1/8 S ESCR 220/50 106 81 1.88 1.48
R600a LBP QD68YT NOT   1/7 S ESCR 220/50 126 96 1.9 1.5
R600a LBP QD76YT NOT   1/6 S ESCR 220/50 146 111 1.94 1.53
R600a LBP LU68PY L   1/7 S BLDC 220/50 120 91 1.65 1.3
R600a LBP LU68PY L   1/5 S BLDC 220/50 160 122 1.65 1.3

Model no L140CY1 Refrigerant R600a
Cooling capicity 230W Input power 170W
Hose Power 1/3- HP Temperature application LBP
Displacement 14cm³ Working Current 1.3A
Voltage 220V~240V/50Hz COP 1.35W/W
Motor type RSIR Cylinder capacity 14cm³
Cooling type Need a fan motor Weight 8.6±0.4kg
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BRAND TYPE Rp (000) FEATURES
ELECTROLUX ERM-1500 Rp.1588 154lt, Semi Auto Defrost, Low Voltage
LG GC-051SA 1220 46 lt Portable refrigerator
LG GN-V191RL Rp.1551 190lt, Semi Auto Defrost, vertical handle
LG GN-V191RLK Rp.- 190lt, Semi Auto Defrost, XL freezer, Door Lock
LG GN-V191SL Rp.1561 190lt, Semi Auto Defrost, horizontal handle
LG GN-V191SLT Rp.1531 190lt, Semi Auto Defrost, Direct Cooling, Magic Crisper
LG GN-V231RL Rp.1721 230lt, Semi Auto Defrost, vertical handle
LG GN-V231SL Rp.1671 230lt, Semi Auto Defrost, horizontal handle
PANASONIC NR-A172D-ST Rp.1539 155 Lt, Alowa +, Colour: Stainless
PANASONIC NR-A172M Rp.1429 155 Lt, Alowa +, Colour: Orange, Night Blue & Savanna
Green
PANASONIC NR-A172S Rp.1399 155 Lt, Alowa +, Colour: Moccachino, Black coffee
hairline
PANASONIC NR-A192D-ST Rp.1639 164 Lt, Alowa +, Colour: Stainless
PANASONIC NR-A192M Rp.1499 164 Lt, Alowa +, Colour: Orange, Night Blue & Savanna



Green
PANASONIC NR-A192S Rp.1499 164 Lt, Alowa +, Colour: Moccachino, Black coffee
hairline
SAMSUNG RA-19PTMU Rp.- 190Lt, Direct cooling, Anti Bacterial Gasket
SAMSUNG RA-19PTPG Rp.- 190Lt, Direct cooling, Anti Bacterial Gasket
SAMSUNG RA-19PTTS Rp.- 190Lt, Door Alarm: 2 min, Anti bacterial gasket
SAMSUNG RA-21PTTS Rp.- 210Lt, Direct cooling, Anti Bacterial Gasket
SANYO SR-D167SB Rp.1290 Semi Auto Defrost, Direct Cooling System
SANYO SR-D182SB Rp.1430 160 lt, Semi auto defrost, 505x510x1160, colour: batik
red
SANYO SR-D187SB Rp.1339 Semi Auto Defrost, Direct Cooling System
SANYO SR-D188SB Rp.1490 160 lt, Semi auto defrost, 505x510x1160
SANYO SR-D216SB Rp.1490 Semi auto defrost, 505 x 510 x 1310
SANYO SR-D50 Rp.- 50 lt, 22w, Super silent compressor
SANYO SR-D75 Rp.- 75 lt, 24w, Super silent compressor
SHARP SJ-S170T-RD Rp.1627 SAMURAI series, 160 lt, Anti Bacteria, Semi Auto
Defrost
SHARP SJ-S190T-RD Rp.1697 SAMURAI series, 170 lt, Anti Bacteria, Semi Auto
Defrost
SHARP SJ-S200T-RD Rp.1747 SAMURAI series, 170 lt, Anti Bacteria, Semi Auto
Defrost
SHARP SJ-D17T-SL Rp.1919 Knight series, 150 Lt, Semi Auto Defrost
SHARP SJ-17MKII Rp.1437 170lt, Low voltage, Gripless Handle
SHARP SJ-19MKII Rp.1527 170lt, Low voltage, Gripless Handle
SHARP SJ-22SE Rp.- 180lt, Extra Big Freezer, Semi Auto Defrost
SHARP SJ-G191T Rp.1627 170 Lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low voltage
SHARP SJ-G200T Rp.- Lemon Series Refrigerator, Honeycomb Deodorizer
SHARP SJ-G220T Rp.- Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low voltage
SHARP SJ-K170T Rp.- Lemon Series Refrigerator, Anti Bacteria, Key
SHARP SJ-K190T Rp.- Lemon Series Refrigerator, Anti Bacteria, Key
SHARP SJ-K230T Rp.- Lemon Series Refrigerator, Anti Bacteria, Key
TOSHIBA GR-N9P Rp.1282 70 lt, Portable, Ultra Direct Cooling, Glacio XD7
TOSHIBA GR-N155BC Rp.1281 120 lt, 22 w, Glacio XD7
TOSHIBA GR-N175BC Rp.1422 150 lt, 25 w, Glacio XD7
TOSHIBA GR-N178JZ-T Rp.1422 Glacio Jazz series, Silver ion anti bacteria,
Colour:
Titanium
TOSHIBA GR-N178JZ-W Rp.1422 Glacio Jazz series, Silver ion anti bacteria,
Colour:
White
TOSHIBA GR-N185BCH Rp.1422 160 lt, 27 w, Glacio XD7
TOSHIBA GR-N188JZ-T Rp.1521 Glacio Jazz series, Silver ion anti bacteria,
Colour:
Titanium
TOSHIBA GR-N188JZ-W Rp.1521 Glacio Jazz series, Silver ion anti bacteria,
Colour:
White
TOSHIBA GR-N195C Rp.1477 165 lt, 27 w, Glacio XD7
TOSHIBA GR-N198 Rp.- 165 Lt, Glacio XD7, Silver Ion Anti Bacteria, 27W
TOSHIBA GR-N228 Rp.- 180 Lt, Glacio XD7, Silver Ion Anti Bacteria, 30W



TOSHIBA GR-N198W Rp.- 165 Lt, Dispenser, Glacio XD7, Silver Ion Anti Bacteria,
27W
TOSHIBA GR-N228W Rp.- 180 Lt, Dispenser, Glacio XD7, Silver Ion Anti Bacteria,
30W
= FREEZER =
BRAND TYPE Rp (000) FEATURES
SANYO HF-S4LL Rp.1929 120 lt, 4 rak
SANYO HF-S6L Rp.2229 180 lt, 6 rak
TOSHIBA GF-K149 Rp.1881 4 rak, kunci
TOSHIBA GF-K169 Rp.2021 5 rak, kunci
TOSHIBA GF-K189 Rp.2181 6 rak, kunci
= KULKAS 2 PINTU / 2 DOORS REFRIGERATOR =
BRAND TYPE Rp (000) FEATURES
ELECTROLUX ETB-1800PC Rp.2848 180 Lt, Jet Air Cooling System, Deodorizer, Door
alarm
ELECTROLUX ETB-2300PC Rp.3488 230 Lt, Multi Airflow System, Deo Fresh Active,
Door
alarm
ELECTROLUX ETB-2600PC Rp.4388 260 Lt, Multi Airflow System, Deo Fresh Active,
Door
alarm
ELECTROLUX ETB-3200PC Rp.4888 320 Lt, Multi Airflow System, Deo Fresh Active,
Door
alarm
ELECTROLUX ETE-4407SD Rp.8088 440 Lt, Jet Air Curtain System, UV Platinum
deodorizer
ELECTROLUX ETM-4407PD Rp.7289 440 Lt, Jet Air Curtain System, Active Deo,
Colour:
Silver
ELECTROLUX ETM-4407SD Rp.7729 440 Lt, Jet Air Curtain System, Active Deo,
Colour:
Stainless
ELECTROLUX ETM-5107SD Rp.8689 520 Lt, Active Hybrid Deodorizer, Colour:
Stainless
ELECTROLUX ETE-5107SD Rp.8999 522 Lt, UV Platinum Deo, LED display, Colour:
Stainless
LG GN-V212RL Rp.2283 210 lt, Vit + Ion, Multi Airflow Cooling System
LG GN-V212RP Rp.2589 210 Lt, Health+ system, Vitamin+
LG GN-V212SL Rp.2179 210 lt, Multi Airflow Cooling System
LG GN-V212SLT Rp.2179 210 lt, Multi Airflow Cooling System
LG GN-V222RLT Rp.2489 220 lt, Vit + Ion, Multi Airflow Cooling System
LG GN-V222RP Rp.2839 220 Lt, Health+ system, Vitamin+
LG GN-V222SLT Rp.2289 220 lt, Vit + Ion, Multi Airflow Cooling System
LG GN-V262RLC Rp.2849 234 lt, Multi Airflow, Moist Balance Crisper
LG GN-V262RLCT Rp.2849 234 lt, Vitamin Plus, Moist Balance Crisper
LG GN-V282RLC Rp.2979 253 lt, , Multi Airflow, Moist Balance Crisper
LG GN-V282RLCT Rp.2989 253 lt, Vitamin Plus, Moist Balance Crisper
LG GN-B352CLC Rp.3849 291lt Nett capacity, Vitamin Plus, Ion Carbon Deodorizer
LG GN-M352CLN Rp.4349 288 lt Nett capacity, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, LED
display



LG GN-B392CLC Rp.4139 321lt Nett capacity, Vitamin Plus, Ion Carbon Deodorizer
LG GN-M352CPC Rp.4241 288 lt Nett capacity, Door Cooling, Vit Plus, Green Ion
Deo,
Flora finishing
LG GN-M352CPC-APG Rp.4229 288 lt Nett capacity, Door Cooling, Vit Plus, Green
Ion Deo,
Flora finishing
LG GN-M392CPC Rp.4459 318 lt Nett capacity, Door Cooling, Vit Plus, Green Ion
Deo,
Flora finishing
LG GN-M392CPC-APG Rp.4459 288 lt Nett capacity, Door Cooling, Vit Plus, Green
Ion Deo,
Flora finishing
LG GN-B492CLC Rp.- 393 lt Nett capacity, Vitamin Plus, Ion Carbon Deodorizer
LG GN-B492GLC Rp.4689 490Lt, Fresh OZone, Bigger Fruits & Veggie Box
LG GN-M492CLN Rp.5369 388 lt Nett capacity, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, LED
display
LG GN-M492CPC Rp.- 388 lt Nett capacity, Door Cooling, Vit Plus, Green Ion Deo,
Flora finishing
LG GN-M492CPC-APG Rp.5239 388 lt Nett capacity, Door Cooling, Vit Plus, Green
Ion Deo,
Flora finishing
LG GN-M492GLH Rp.5551 490Lt, Anti-Bacterial Health Guard, Ext Temperature
Control
LG GN-M492GPC Rp.5459 490Lt, Green Ion Door Cooling, External Temperature
Control
LG GN-B562GLC Rp.5159 560Lt, Fresh OZone, Bigger Fruits & Veggie Box
LG GN-M562GLH Rp.6081 560Lt, Anti-Bacterial Health Guard, Ext Temperature
Control
LG GN-M562GPC Rp.5682 560Lt, Green Ion Door Cooling, External Temperature
Control
LG GN-B602GLC Rp.5749 600Lt, Fresh OZone, Bigger Fruits & Veggie Box
LG GN-M602GPC Rp.6172 600Lt, Green Ion Door Cooling, External Temperature
Control
LG GN-M602GLH Rp.6581 600Lt, Anti-Bacterial Health Guard, Ext Temperature
Control
LG GN-B702GPC Rp.7229 700Lt, Green Ion Door Cooling, External Temperature
Control
LG GN-M702GLH Rp.7881 700Lt, Anti-Bacterial Health Guard, Ext Temperature
Control
LG GN-M702GPH Rp.8121 700Lt, Anti-Bacterial Health Guard, Ext Temperature
Control
PANASONIC NR-B222M Rp.2399 210 Lt, Eco compressor (Energy saving up to 30%),
Colour: Coral Blue, Savanna Green, Saphire Violet
PANASONIC NR-B222R Rp.2399 210 Lt, Eco compressor (Energy saving up to 30%),
Colour: Lily Starlight Silver, Lily Praline Brown
PANASONIC NR-B222S-H Rp.2399 210 Lt, Eco compressor (Energy saving up to 30%),
Colour: Iris Black Hairline
PANASONIC NR-B262M Rp.2582 223 Lt, Eco compressor (Energy saving up to 30%),
Colour: Coral Blue, Savanna Green, Saphire Violet



PANASONIC NR-B262R Rp.2659 223 Lt, Eco compressor (Energy saving up to 30%),
Colour: Lily Starlight Silver, Lily Praline Brown
PANASONIC NR-B262S-H Rp.2659 223 Lt, Eco compressor (Energy saving up to 30%),
Colour: Iris Black Hairline
SAMSUNG RT-2A SRTS1 Rp.- 196LT, Humidity adjustable for optimal freshness and
nutrients
SAMSUNG RT-2B SLTS Rp.- 280 Lt, Silver Nano deodorizer, Coolever zone
SAMSUNG RT-2B SRIS Rp.- 280 Lt, Cool Pack, Silver Plus deo, Colour: inox silver
SAMSUNG RT-41TSGL Rp.5441 336 Lt, Cool Pack, Silver Plus deo, Colour: glass door
SAMSUNG RT-45USGL Rp.5781 450 Lt, Cool Pack, Silver Plus deo, Colour: glass door
SANYO SR-D225NSB Rp.2339 Nano Ferrite Filter, Carbon deodorizer
SANYO SR-D245NSB Rp.2649 Nano Ferrite Filter, Carbon deodorizer
SHARP SJ-F201C-HD Rp.2382 2337 BATIQUE Series, 173 Lt, Automatic Defrosting
SHARP SJ-F231C-HD Rp.2633 2547 BATIQUE Series, 180 Lt, Automatic Defrosting
SHARP SJ-F201S-RD Rp.2578 2387 SAMURAI series, 170 lt, Anti bacteria
SHARP SJ-F231S-RD Rp.2615 2582 SAMURAI series, 180 lt, Anti bacteria
SHARP SJ-F201G Rp.- Fresh Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-F231G – Fresh Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-F232G – 180 lt, Fresh Lemon Series, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-F233G – 180 lt, Fresh Lemon Series, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-F232K Rp.- 180 lt, Fresh Lemon Series, Low Voltage, Door key
SHARP SJ-F240G Rp.- 221 lt, Fresh Lemon Series, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-D22LV-SL Rp.- 195 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-D27LV-SL Rp.- 210 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-D30LV-SL Rp.- 235 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-291NLV-SL Rp.- 260 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-351NLV-SL Rp.- 300 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-F420G-SS Rp.3727 310 lt, King Samurai Series, No Frost, Deodorizer
SHARP SJ-F420G-PS Rp.3927 310 lt, King Samurai Series, No Frost, Deodorizer
SHARP SJ-431NLV-SL Rp.- 320 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-P470NLV-SL Rp.5757 367 lt, Vetro Series, Plasmacluster Ion, Colour:
Silver
SHARP SJ-P470NLV-B Rp.5887 367 lt, Vetro Series, Plasmacluster Ion, Colour:
Black
SHARP SJ-P471NLV-GS Rp.6482 367 lt, Vetro Series, Plasmacluster Ion, Colour:
Glass Silver
SHARP SJ-P471NLV-GB Rp.6682 367 lt, Vetro Series, Plasmacluster Ion, Colour:
Glass Black
SHARP SJ-P570NLV-SL Rp.- 397 lt, Vetro Series, Plasmacluster Ion, Colour: Silver
SHARP SJ-P570NLV-B Rp.- 397 lt, Vetro Series, Plasmacluster Ion, Colour: Black
SHARP SJ-P571NLV-GS Rp.- 397 lt, Vetro Series, Plasmacluster Ion, Colour: Glass
Silver
SHARP SJ-P571NLV-GB Rp.- 397 lt, Vetro Series, Plasmacluster Ion, Colour: Glass
Black
SHARP SJ-461NLV Rp.- 367 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System
SHARP SJ-P461NLV Rp.- 443 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Plasmacluster Ion
System
SHARP SJ-561NLV Rp.- 397 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System
SHARP SJ-P561NLV Rp.- 478 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Plasmacluster Ion
System



SHARP SJ-P581NLV Rp.- 437 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System,
Plasmacluster, Advance LEC Control, Nano Deodorizer
SHARP SJ-P651NLV Rp.- 473 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System,
Plasmacluster, Advance LEC Control, Nano Deodorizer
SHARP SJ-P751NLV Rp.- 514 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System,
Plasmacluster, Advance LEC Control, Nano Deodorizer
SHARP SJ-P851NLV Rp.- 555 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System,
Plasmacluster, Advance LEC Control, Nano Deodorizer
SHARP SJ-WS400T Rp.9347 326 Lt, Dual Swing Door, Energy Saving with Inverter
TOSHIBA GR-M245E Rp.2141 180 lt, No Frost, Glacio XD7
TOSHIBA GR-M245D Rp.2391 180 lt, No Frost, Deodorizer, Glacio XD7
TOSHIBA GR-M265D Rp.2731 216 lt, No Frost, Deodorizer, Glacio XD7
TOSHIBA GR-M258 Rp.2291 216 lt Glacio Jazz, No Frost, Low Voltage
TOSHIBA GR-R21ET Rp.- Import, 180 lt, Health series, Platinum Deodorizer
TOSHIBA GR-R25ET Rp.3491 Import, 228 lt, Health series, Platinum Deodorizer
TOSHIBA GR-R35ED Rp.4551 Import, 280 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, AG+ Crisper
TOSHIBA GR-R42ED Rp.4921 Import, 320 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, AG+ Crisper
TOSHIBA GR-R48ED Rp.- Import, 401 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo
TOSHIBA GR-R51ED Rp.5621 Import, 401 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, AG+ Crisper
TOSHIBA GR-R58ED Rp.7381 6661 Import/Complete Built-up, 500 lt, Hybrid Plasma
Deo
TOSHIBA GR-R66ED Rp.8725 8261 Import/Complete Built-up, 590 lt, Hybrid Plasma
Deo
TOSHIBA GR-RG43ED Rp.- Import, 355 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, Glass door
TOSHIBA GR-RG46ED Rp.5621 Import, 410 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, AG+ Crisper, Glass
door
TOSHIBA GR-RG48ED Rp.- Import, 410 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, Glass door
TOSHIBA GR-RG51ED Rp.- Import, 500 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, AG+ Crisper, Glass
door
TOSHIBA GR-RG58ED Rp.7851 Import, 500 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, Glass door
TOSHIBA GR-RG66ED Rp.8961 Import, 590 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, Glass door
= KULKAS 3 PINTU / 3 DOORS REFRIGERATOR =
BRAND TYPE Rp (000) FEATURES
ELECTROLUX ETB-2603PC Rp.4889 Deo Fresh Active, Multi Airflow System
TOSHIBA GR-R50EDV Rp.6129 Import/Complete Built-up, 3 doors
SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIGERATOR
ELECTROLUX ESE-5608TA Rp.13828 555 lt, Crisper with Adjustable Humidity Control
LG GC-B207BLQ Rp.9222 581 lt, Icebeam Door Cooling System, LED Display
LG GC-B207CLC Rp.8151 581 lt, Bio Shield, Moist Balance™ Crisper, Digital Sensor
LG GC-B207CPC Rp.8289 8222 581 lt, Green Health Plus, Moist Balance™ Crisper
LG GC-L207BLK Rp.12889 LED Lighting, Tall ice & water dispenser
LG GR-B207BLQ Rp.8879 581 lt, LED Temperature Control, Bio Shield, Super Cool
LG GR-B217LGJ Rp.15382 581 lt, LED Temperature Control, Bio Shield Flower
Pattern
LG GR-L207BLK Rp.- 567 lt, Icebeam Door Cooling System, Water & Ice Dispenser
MODENA RF-2561 Rp.8333 618Lt, Humidity controller crisper, Multi air flow
MODENA RF-2565 Rp.14343 608Lt, LED Temperature control, Ice & water dispenser
MODENA RF-4862 Rp.16663 610Lt, 4 Doors, Fast Freeze, Active Vita Crisper
= SHOWCASE COOLER =
BRAND TYPE Rp (000) FEATURES



DOMO DS 1200 Rp.2453 200 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
DOMO DS 1250 Rp.2757 2543 250 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
DOMO DS 1300 Rp.2853 300 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
DOMO DS 1400 Rp.3354 400 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
GEA EXPO 50 Rp.1491 50 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, fan cooling system, 1shelf
GEA EXPO 90 Rp.1991 90 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, fan cooling system, 4 shelves
GEA EXPO 136 Rp.2221 136 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, fan cooling system, 3 shelves
GEA EXPO 218HS Rp.2951 210 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, fan cooling system, 4 shelves
GEA EXPO 268HS Rp.3076 260 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, fan cooling system, 5 shelves
GEA EXPO 280P Rp.3471 280 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, No Frost Premium series, 4 shelves
GEA EXPO 368HS Rp.3481 360 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, fan cooling system, 5 shelves
GEA EXPO 450P Rp.5476 400 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, No Frost Premium series, 5 shelves
GEA EXPO 480 Rp.6332 6221 480 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, No Frost Premium, 6 shelves
GEA EXPO 200 Rp.- 200 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, fan cooling system, 3 shelves
GEA EXPO 250 Rp.- 250 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, fan cooling system, 5 shelves
GEA EXPO 350 Rp.- 350 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, fan cooling system, 5 shelves
GEA EXPO 420DD Rp.- 420 Lt, 2°C – 8°C, fan cooling system, 5 shelves
MODENA SC-1130 Rp.2048 130 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
MODENA SC-1150 Rp.2281 150 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
MODENA SC-1180 Rp.2423 180 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
MODENA SC-1200 Rp.- 200 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
MODENA SC-1260 Rp.3740- 2953 260 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
MODENA VM-1320 Rp.- 320 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
MODENA VM-1350 Rp.3583 350 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
MODENA VM-1380 Rp.- 380 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
MODENA VM-1410 4982 4084 410 Lt showcase display cooler, 0 °C-10 °C
POLYTRON SCP-122LE Rp.2328 Big capacity, Non CFC, Low energy consumption
POLYTRON SCP-123 Rp.2448 Big capacity, Non CFC, Low energy consumption, Bottle
opener
POLYTRON SCP-150 Rp.2528 180 Lt, Non CFC, Low energy consumption, 540x660x1525mm
POLYTRON SCP-151 Rp.2559 Big capacity, Non CFC, Low energy consumption, Bottle
opener
POLYTRON SCP-156T Rp.2480 170Lt, IPM LED Timer, 3 Shelves
POLYTRON SCP-157T Rp.2580 170Lt, IPM LED Timer, 3 Shelves, Bottle opener,
Door handle
POLYTRON SCP-161 Rp.2728 180 Lt, 3 Shelves, Bottle opener, No Frost
POLYTRON SCP-1170 Rp.2687 230 Lt, Non CFC, Low energy consumption,
540x660x1785mm
POLYTRON SCP-1171 Rp.2788 Big capacity, Non CFC, Low energy consumption, Bottle
opener
POLYTRON SCP-1181 Rp.2968 230 Lt, 4 Shelves, Bottle opener, No Frost
SANSIO SAN-238SC Rp.3543 4 Shelves, 55 x 54 x 177 cm
SANSIO SAN-288SC Rp.3853 4 Shelves, 58 x 61 x 182 cm
SANSIO SAN-368SC Rp.4283 4 Shelves, 58 x 61 x 198 cm
SANSIO SAN-278SC Rp.4543 4 Shelves Premium series display showcase cooler
SANSIO SAN-378SC Rp.4993 5 Shelves Premium series display showcase cooler
SANSIO SAN-248 Rp.- 248 Lt, 4 Shelves, Premium series display showcase cooler
SANSIO SAN-338 Rp.- 338 Lt, 5 Shelves, Premium series display showcase cooler
SANSIO SAN-428SC Rp.5733 408 Lt, 5 Shelves, Premium series display showcase
cooler



SANSIO SAN-888 Rp.8943 888 Lt, 2 Doors, 10 Shelves, 0° to +10°C
SANSIO SAN-1188 Rp.9953 1188 Lt, 2 Doors, 10 Shelves, 0° to +10°C
SANSIO SAN-1488 Rp.1488 Lt, 2 Doors, 10 Shelves, 0° to +10°C
Back to top
= CHEST FREEZER =
BRAND TYPE Rp (000) FEATURES
DOMO DF 1100 Rp.1644 100 Lt chest freezer, – 18°C
DOMO DF 1155 Rp.1829 155 Lt chest freezer, – 18°C
DOMO DF 1205 Rp.2044 205 Lt chest freezer, – 25°C
DOMO DF 1300 Rp.2734 300 Lt chest freezer, – 25°C
GEA AB-108 Rp.1972 105 Lt, – 28°C, Lock
GEA AB-201TX Rp.2629 194 Lt, – 28°C, Lock
GEA AB-201TC Rp.3081 194 Lt, – 28°C, Lock, suhu bisa dirubah ke chiller +2°
s/d +8ºC
GEA AB-271 Rp.3151 295 Lt, – 28°C, Lock
GEA AB-396T Rp.4121 386 Lt, – 28°C, Lock
GEA AB-506T Rp.4831 492 Lt, – 28°C, Lock
GEA AB-600T Rp.5341 607 Lt, – 28°C, Lock
GEA AB-600TC Rp.6521 607 Lt, – 28°C, Lock
GEA AB-750T Rp.5961 750 Lt, – 28°C, Lock
MODENA MD-10 Rp.2188 100 Lt chest freezer, – 25°C
MODENA MD-15 Rp.2383 155 Lt chest freezer, – 25°C
MODENA MD-20A Rp.2695 205 Lt chest freezer, – 25°C
MODENA MD-30 Rp.3883 300 Lt chest freezer, – 25°C
MODENA MD-45 Rp.5033 450 Lt chest freezer, – 25°C
MODENA MD-60 Rp.5433 600 Lt chest freezer, – 25°C
MODENA MD-75 Rp.6783 750 Lt chest freezer, – 25°C
MODENA MD-95 Rp.8983 950 Lt chest freezer, – 25°C
SANSIO SAN-148F Rp.2033 142 Lt, Temperatur range: -25° to -32°C
SANSIO SAN-218F Rp.2543 215 Lt, Temperatur range: -25° to -32°C
SANSIO SAN-318F Rp.3343 318 Lt, Temperatur range: -25° to -32°C
SANSIO SAN-418F Rp.4543 418 Lt, Temperatur range: -25° to -32°C
SANSIO SAN-518F Rp.5653 518 Lt, Temperatur range: -25° to -32°C
SANSIO SAN-618F Rp.5399 618 Lt, Temperatur range: -25° to -32°C
SANSIO SAN-818F Rp.7273 818 Lt, Temperatur range: -25° to -32°C
SANSIO SAN-1288F Rp.- 1188 Lt, Temperatur range: -25° to -32°C
SANYO SF-C11KW Rp.1939 108 Lt, Key lock, Non CFC
SANYO SF-C15KW Rp.2039 150 Lt, Key lock, Non CFC
SANYO SF-C18KW Rp.2139 178 Lt, Key lock, Non CFC
SANYO SF-C21KW Rp.2439 208 Lt, Key lock, Non CFC
SANYO SF-C24KW Rp.2669 245 Lt, Key lock, Non CFC
SANYO SF-C30KW Rp.3249 298 Lt, Key lock, Non CFC
Back to top
= SLIDING GLASS FREEZER =
BRAND TYPE Rp (000) FEATURES
GEA SD-100 Rp.1871 Sliding flat glass,100 Lt, -18 to – 25°C
GEA SD-132P Rp.2191 Sliding flat glass,132 Lt, -18 to – 25°C
GEA SD-186 Rp.2371 Sliding flat glass,186 Lt, -18 to – 25°C
GEA SD-260BY Rp.3891 Sliding curve glass, 260 Lt, -15 to – 20°C
GEA SLD-200 Rp.3172 Sliding curve glass, 200 Lt, -18 to – 25°C



GEA SLD-258 Rp.- Sliding curve glass, 258 Lt, -18 to – 25°C
GEA SLD-308 Rp.4122 Sliding curve glass, 308 Lt, -18 to – 25°C
GEA SLD-388 Rp.4922 Sliding curve glass, 388 Lt, -18 to – 25°C
MODENA MC-23 Rp.4012 Sliding curve glass, 230 Lt freezer, – 25°C
MODENA MC-30 Rp.4627 Sliding curve glass, 300 Lt freezer, – 25°C
SANSIO SAN-268SF Rp.3683 Sliding curve glass, 268 Lt, -18° to -25°C
SANSIO SAN-308SF Rp.4383 Sliding curve glass, 308 Lt, -18° to -25°C
LG GN-V262RVC 260 lt, Vit + Ion, Multi Airflow Cooling System
LG GN-V282RLC 290 lt, , Multi Airflow, Moist Balance Crisper –
LG GN-V282RLCT 253 lt, Vitamin Plus, Moist Balance Crisper
LG GN-V282RVC 290 lt, Vit + Ion, Multi Airflow Cooling System –
LG GN-V282RNB 290 lt, Vit + Ion, Multi Airflow Cooling System –
LG GN-B352CLC 291lt Nett capacity, Vitamin Plus, Ion Carbon Deodoriser
LG GN-B352YVC 350 lt, Bio Shield, Green Ion Door Cooling, Vitamin Plus
LG GN-B392CLC 321lt Nett capacity, Vitamin Plus, Ion Carbon Deodoriser
LG GN-B392YLC 380 lt, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, Green Ion deodorizer
LG GN-B492CLC 393 lt Nett capacity, Vitamin Plus, Ion Carbon Deodoriser
LG GN-M352CLN 288 lt Nett capacity, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, LED display
LG GN-M352CPC 288 lt Nett capacity, Door Cooling, Vit Plus, Green Ion Deo, Flora
finishing
LG GN-M352YPC 315 lt, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, Green Ion deodorizer –
LG GN-M392CPC 318 lt Nett capacity, Door Cooling, Vit Plus, Green Ion Deo, Flora
finishing
LG GN-M392YLQ 346 lt, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, Green Ion door cooling –
LG GN-M392YPC 346 lt, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, Green Ion deodorizer –
LG GN-M492CLN 388 lt Nett capacity, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, LED display
LG GN-M492CPC 388 lt Nett capacity, Door Cooling, Vit Plus, Green Ion Deo, Flora
finishing
LG GN-M492YPC 422 lt, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, Green Ion deodorizer –
LG GR-B352CLC 350 lt, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, Z-Deodoriser
LG GR-B392YLC 339 lt, Green Ion Door Cooling, Vitamin Plus, Deo –
LG GR-B492CLC 470 lt, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, Z-Deodoriser
LG GR-B492YLC 393 lt, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, Z-Deodorizer –
LG GR-B562YLC 428 lt, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, Carbon deodorizer
LG GR-B602YLC 660 lt, Bio Shield, Vitamin Plus, Carbon deodorizer
LG GR-M562YSQ 423 Lt netto, Wide LED Temperature Control, Vitamin Plus, Green
ion Deodorizer
LG GR-M602YSQ 463 Lt netto, Wide LED Temperature Control, Vitamin Plus, Green
ion Deodorizer
LG GR-M652YSQ 566 Lt, Wide LED Temperature Control, Vitamin Plus, Green ion
Deodorizer
LG GR-M712YLA 710 Lt, Wide LED Temperature Control, Vitamin Plus, Green ion
Deodorizer, Door Alarm –
LG GR-M712YSQ 640 Lt, Wide LED Temperature Control, Vitamin Plus, Green ion
Deodorizer
PANASONIC NR-B21KX 200 lt, 99w, Organix Antibacteria Cassette,
PANASONIC NR-B23CF-S 195 lt, 99w, DEON (Honey Comb Deodorizer & Ion)
PANASONIC NR-B25BF-S 229 lt, 110w, DEON (Honey Comb Deodorizer & Ion)
PANASONIC NR-B25GF-S 229 lt, 110w, DEON (Honey Comb Deodorizer & Ion)
PANASONIC NR-B203G 204 lt, MagicTop, N- Bio Deodorizer



PANASONIC NR-B243G 234 lt, MagicTop, N-Bio Deodorizer
PANASONIC NR-B283G 279 lt, MagicTop, N-Bio Deodorizer
PANASONIC NR-B363M 355 lt, Multi Hygienic System , MagicTop
PANASONIC NR-B403V Import/Complete Built-up, 395lt, MagicTop, Inventer
PANASONIC NR-B591 Import/Complete Built-up, 506 lt, MagicTop –
PANASONIC NR-BW414VSWA 418 lt, Inverter – saving 40% energy, MagicTop
PANASONIC NR-BW464VSWA 463 lt, Inverter – saving 40% energy, MagicTop
PANASONIC NR-BY551XSWA 495 lt, Inverter – saving 40% energy, MagicTop
PANASONIC NR-BW601XSWA 546 lt, Inverter – saving 40% energy, MagicTop
SAMSUNG RT-2A SDIS 230 Lt, Cool Pack, Silver Nano deodorizer
SAMSUNG RT-2A SATS 230 Lt, Cool Pack, Silver plus deodorizer
SAMSUNG RT-2A SDSS 230 Lt, Cool Pack, Silver Nano deodorizer
SAMSUNG RT-2A SDTS 230 Lt, Cool Pack, Silver plus deodorizer
SAMSUNG RT-2B SATS 280 Lt, Cool Pack, Silver Plus deodorizer, Coolever zone
SAMSUNG RT-2B SDTS 280 Lt, Cool Pack, Silver Nano deodorizer, Coolever zone
SAMSUNG RT-30SCTS 300 Lt, Big Plus, Cool Pack, Silver Plus deodorizer
SAMSUNG RT-30SSIS 300 Lt, Evergreen Zone, Cool Pack, Silver Plus deodorizer
SAMSUNG RT-30SSPN 300 Lt, Evergreen Zone, UV Chilled Room, Silver Plus deo
SAMSUNG RT-37SCTS 370 Lt, Big Plus, Cool Pack, Silver Plus deodorizer
SAMSUNG RT-37SSPN 370 Lt, Evergreen Zone, UV Chilled Room, Silver Plus deo
SAMSUNG RT-41MAIS 410 Lt, i-Cool, Coolever Zone, Silver Nano deodorizer
SAMSUNG RT-45MAIS 450 Lt, i-Cool, Coolever Zone, Silver Nano deodorizer
SANYO SR-D225N 179 lt, Nano Ferrite Filter, Carbon deodorizer
SANYO SR-D245N 216 lt, Nano Ferrite Filter, Carbon deodorizer
SHARP SJ-F201S-RD SAMURAI series, 170 lt, Anti bacteria
SHARP SJ-F231S-RD SAMURAI series, 180 lt, Anti bacteria
SHARP SJ-F200G Fresh Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage –
SHARP SJ-F200M Fresh Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage –
SHARP SJ-F201G Fresh Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage –
SHARP SJ-F201M Fresh Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage –
SHARP SJ-F231G Fresh Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage –
SHARP SJ-F231M Fresh Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage –
SHARP SJ-D22LV-SL 195 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-D27LV-SL 210 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-D30LV-SL 235 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-291NLV-SL 260 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage –
SHARP SJ-351NLV-SL 300 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-431NLV-SL 320 lt, Lemon Series Refrigerator, Low Voltage
SHARP SJ-460NLV 367 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Nano Deodorizer –
SHARP SJ-461NLV 367 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System
SHARP SJ-P450NLV 370 lt, Plasmacluster Ion System
SHARP SJ-P461NLV 443 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Plasmacluster Ion System
SHARP SJ-560NLV 367 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Nano Deodorizer –
SHARP SJ-561NLV 397 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System
SHARP SJ-P510NLV 409 lt, Plasmacluster Ion System
SHARP SJ-P561NLV 478 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Plasmacluster Ion System
SHARP SJ-580NLV 437 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System –
SHARP SJ-P580NLV 375 lt, Lemon Series no frost with plasma cluster
SHARP SJ-P581NLV 437 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System,
Plasmacluster, Advance LEC Control, Nano Deodorizer



SHARP SJ-650NLV 473 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System –
SHARP SJ-P651NLV 473 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System,
Plasmacluster, Advance LEC Control, Nano Deodorizer
SHARP SJ-750NLV 514 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System –
SHARP SJ-P750NLV 514 lt, SALSA Series Plasmacluster Refrigerator –
SHARP SJ-P751NLV 514 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System,
Plasmacluster, Advance LEC Control, Nano Deodorizer
SHARP SJ-P812NLV 524 lt, Plasmacluster Ion System –
SHARP SJ-850NLV 555 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System –
SHARP SJ-P851NLV 555 lt, SALSA Series Refrigerator, Hybrid Cooling System,
Plasmacluster, Advance LEC Control, Nano Deodorizer
TOSHIBA GR-K242 180 lt, 75W
TOSHIBA GR-K242PD 180 lt, 75W, Platinum Deodorizer
TOSHIBA GR-K262 216 lt, 90W
TOSHIBA GR-K262PD 216 lt, 90W, Platinum Deodorizer
TOSHIBA GR-M245E 180 lt, No Frost
TOSHIBA GR-M245D 180 lt, No Frost, Deodorizer
TOSHIBA GR-M265D 216 lt, No Frost, Deodorizer
TOSHIBA GR-R21ET Import, 180 lt, Health series, Platinum Deodorizer
TOSHIBA GR-R25ET Import, 228 lt, Health series, Platinum Deodorizer
TOSHIBA GR-R34ED Import/Complete Built-up, 280 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo
TOSHIBA GR-R39ED Import/Complete Built-up, 320 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo
TOSHIBA GR-RG43ED Import, 355 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, Glass door
TOSHIBA GR-R48ED Import, 401 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo
TOSHIBA GR-RG48ED Import, 410 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, Glass door
TOSHIBA GR-R58ED Import/Complete Built-up, 500 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo
TOSHIBA GR-R66ED Import/Complete Built-up, 590 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo
TOSHIBA GR-RG58ED Import, 500 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, Glass door
TOSHIBA GR-RG66ED Import, 590 lt, Hybrid Plasma Deo, Glass door
KULKAS 3 PINTU / 3 DOORS REFRIGERATOR
ELECTROLUX ETB-2603PC Deo Fresh Active, Multi Airflow System
TOSHIBA GR-R47EDV Import/Complete Built-up, 3 doors, 470 lt
SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIGERATOR
ELECTROLUX ERE-6100SX 580 lt, Fully Electronic Control with LCD Display, Wine
rack
LG GR-A207WPJ 581 lt, Green LED, In-Door Ice Maker
LG GR-B207FLC 581 lt, Bio Shield, Moist Balance™ Crisper
LG GR-B207WLQ 581 lt, LED Temperature Control, Bio Shield
LG GR-B217LGJ 581 lt, LED Temperature Control, Bio Shield Flower Pattern
LG GR-L207WLK 567 lt, Tall Ice & Water Dispenser
LG GR-R207WTC 584 lt, Electric Control with 6 Sensor 
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Application Deep Freezer MA88LAEP
Fridge Compressor – Capacity 410 – 450 liters
Displacement 8.8
Cooling Capacity 235 (kcal/h), 273W, 933 (Btu/h), 0.367HP
Input Power 227W
COP W/W 1.2
EER Btu/Wh 4.11
Motor type CSIR-Relay
Starting Device (PTC) QL2-5-55
Motor Protector (OLP) 4TM314TFB
(Capacitor) Starting/Surge Voltage 50 / 275
(OIL) Viscosity cst/ Qty(cc) 22/220
Cooling type FC
Compressor Height 177mm



Net Weight 9.3 kg.

Compressor, TEE, TURK ELEKTRIK ,
R600a, MTS200MT, MTS170MT, MTS185MT
Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 26 December 2021

Compressor, TEE, TURK ELEKTRIK , R600a, MTS200MT, MTS170MT, MTS185MT

Refrigerator, compressor, E1134CZA,
1/2 hp, E1130CZA, E1121CZA, 3/8HP,
commercial, freezer, R134a
Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 26 December 2021
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Refrigerator, compressor, E1134CZA, E1130CZA, E1121CZA, 3/8HP, commercial,
freezer, R134a

HERMETIC, Freezer, COMPRESSOR, ZEL,
GTH86AA, R134A, 1/4 Hp, Lbp, 230W,
8.6CC
Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 26 December 2021

COMPRESSOR ZEL GTH86AA
APPLICATION: LBP
FREON: R134A
DISPLACEMENT: 8.6CC
POWER SUPPLY: 220V
POWER: 1 / 4HP – 230W
APPLICATION: UNIVERSAL
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Specifications

Description
Detailed Product Description

1.Low levels of noise and vibration
2.Standard,medium,high and very high levels of efficiency
R134a 220-240V/50HZ         

Model Displ.(cm3)MotorType
Cooling
capacity(w)

Input Power COP Run
Capacltor

Start
CapacltorHeight(mm)without   

RC(w)
with
RC(w)

without
RC(w/w)

with
RC(w/w)

Standard Efficiency Range
OF789 4.4 RSIR 110 102  1.08    174
OF1033A5.7 RSIR 141 118  1.19    174
OF1350A7.5 RSIR 178 158  1.13    183
GTH86AA8.6 RSIR/RSCR230 161 153 1.43 1.50 5  174
GTH93AA9.3 RSIR/RSCR260 182 173 1.43 1.50 5  183
Medium Efficiency Range
GTM40AT4.0 RSIR 102 91  1.12    163
GTM57AT5.7 RSIR 156 128  1.21    183
GTM60AT6.0 RSIR 165 136  1.27    163
GVY75AT7.5 RSIR/RSCR200 149 139 1.34 1.44 5  183
GTM75AA7.5 RSIR 200 166  1.20   50 183
GTM93AA9.3 RSIR 270 220  1.35    183
GTM10AA11.0 RSIR/RSCR300 222  1.35   50 183
GTM12AA12.0 RSIR/RSCR330 241  1.37   50 183
 



Refrigeration, Compressor, K270CZ1,
1/3++, DONPER, Dongbei , K325CZ1,
K375CZ1 ,freezer, R134a, White HIK-
BD-500 Chest Freezers, Top Open Door,
-18 degrees to +10 degrees, 500L
Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 26 December 2021
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Quick Details

Temperature:
-25℃ ~ +15℃

Cooling Capacity:
1ton

Panel Thickness:
50mm

Applicable Industries:
Retail

After Warranty Service:
Online support

Local Service Location:
None

Showroom Location:
None

Condition:
New

Place of Origin:
Hubei, China

Voltage:
220V, 220V/50HZ



Dimension(L*W*H):
10-10*10

Weight:
15KGS

Certification:
CE ROHS

Warranty:
1 Year

After-sales Service Provided:
Online support, No overseas service provided

Key Selling Points:
Sustainable

Machinery Test Report:
Not Availabl

Video outgoing-inspection:
Provided

Marketing Type:
New Product 2020

Warranty of core components:
1 Year

Core Components:
Motor

Color:
Balck

Product name:
Refrigerator Compressor

Refrigerant:
R134a

model:
K270CZ1

Cooling capacity:
230W



Product Description
 
Refrigerant R134a Cooling capicity 270W
Input power 220W Hose Power 220W
Temperature application L/MBP Displacement 9.5cm³
Working Current 1.5A Voltage 220V~240V/50Hz
COP 1.3W/W Motor type RSIR
Cylinder capacity 9.5cm³ Weight 9.8±0.4kg
Structure





Product Specification
Capacity 500 L
Type Top Open
Temperature Range -18 degrees to +10 degrees
Model Number HIK-BD-500
Model Number/Name HIK-BD-500



Energy Consumption 2.02 kWh/24hr
Product Dimensions 1650 x 755 x 830mm
Door Type Top Open Door
Color White
Door No. 2

Features Adjustable Temperature Control,Digital Display,75mm
Insulation Wall Thickness,Defrost Water Drain

Usage/Application Freezer/Chiller
Weight 73kg
Depth 755mm
Refrigerant Used R134a
Number Of Basket 2
Height 830 mm
Power Source Electric
Energy Efficiency 2.02 kWh/24hr
Compressor Brand Donper
Compressor Model K270CZ1
Power 255 W
Width 1650 mm
Colour White
Refrigerant R134a
No of Doors 1
Number of Baskets 2
 

Product Description
Haikawa now launches its latest range of Chest Freezers in 200 L, 300 L, 400 L
and 500 L variants. The freezers come with an Adjustable Temperature Comtrol,
enabling its use as a freezer (-18 degrees to 0 degrees) or as a chiller (0
degrees to 10 degrees), depending on requirement. The 75mm Insulation Wall
Thickness helps improve energy efficiency, while the unique digital display
brings in a whole new level of convenience. The Chest freezers come with
removable baskets and a defrost water drain. The Inner PP lining improves
hygiene while a lock and key mechanism ensures maximum safety. Insulation:
Cyclopentane. Refrigerant: R134a. The HIK-BD-500 model has a rated current of
1.5A, thus lowering the power consumption. The Chest Freezer is packed with the
following features:
 
Adjustable Temperature Control
Electronic Controller with Digital Display
75mm Insulation Wall Thickness
Low Power Consumption
Inner PP Lining for Improved Hygiene
Store-More Removable Basket
Defrost Water Drain
Lid Handle
Lock and Key Safety Mechanism



 

Additional Information

Packaging Details Box Dimensions: 1695 x 760 x 880mm Included:1 Chest Freezer/ 1
Instruction Manual/ 2 Keys/ 2 Inner Metal Trays





Compresseur de réfrigérant R134a Donper K375CZ1 220-240V 50Hz SC-SD-388Y

Description
Compresseur de réfrigérant R134a Donper K375CZ1 220-240V 50Hz SC-SD-388Y
Réfrigérant: R134a
Tension: 220 V ~ 240 V / 50 HZ
Puissance en chevaux: 1/2 ph
Puissance d’entrée: 235 W
Capacité de refroidissement: 325 W
Cylindre de capacité: 11,4 centimètres cubes
Courant de travail: 1.6A
Type de moteur: CSIR
Poids: 9,9 ± 0 4 kg





Freezer, AHT, Paris 185, freezer
compressor, 400w, R290, 90 g, 571
liters, inverter compressor, Dc
compressor, 1/2HP, Secop compressor
Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 26 December 2021
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FREEZER AHT PARIS 185 (-) VS AD
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Gross Content: 571 liters
Net Content: freezing: 571 liters
Display Area: 1,02 m²
Ambient Temperature: +16 to +25 ° C
Temperature Range: (Standard setting is freezing – change of temperature
setting only by service technician): Freezing: -18 °C to -23 °C
Rated Voltage / Nominal Frequency: 220 – 240 V / 50 Hz
Rated Power Consumption: 400 W
Rated Power Consumption Light: 41 W
Rated Current: 1.8 A
Protection: 16 A
Energy consumption (at 25 °C): Freezing: 6.1 kWh / 24 h
Length of Connection Cable: 1750 mm
Refrigerant: R290
Refrigerant Quantity: 90 g
Max. Permissible Operating Pressure: 30 bar
Length (Outside / Inside): 1854 / 1723 mm
Depth (Outside / Inside): 853 / 723 mm
Working Height (Front / Outside Height): 770 / 833 mm
Stacking Height: Cooling: 380 mm / Freezing: 550 mm
Weight (net): 120 kg
Lighting: fluorescent tube

Meuble congélateur AHT EQ PARIS 185 –
rénové

CONGÉLATEUR QUI COMBINE QUALITÉ, FLEXIBILITÉ ET
EFFICACITÉ
Le congélateur / réfrigérateur enfichable qui redéfinit l’économie et élève la
présentation du produit à un niveau innovant. PARIS maximise également votre
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espace de vente au moyen d’inserts d’étagères, ce qui augmentera encore vos
revenus. PARIS – un multitalent extrêmement efficace qui peut prétendre à une
excellence prestigieuse.

AHT EQ – congélateurs d’occasion qui maximisent
l’affichage de votre produit
Grand stock jusqu’à 1000 pièces disponibles à la commande
Garantie de six mois sur les pièces du congélateur
Livraison rapide
Les documents d’exportation peuvent être organisés sur demande
Possibilité de charger des camions ou des conteneurs pleins
Tous les congélateurs AHT EQ d’occasion sont soigneusement testés et remis à
neuf dans notre atelier avant les navires
Livraison internationale
Emballage carton d’origine AHT Cooling Systems GmbH inclus par défaut
Emballage d’origine renforcé AHT Cooling Systems GmbH pour les expéditions
longue distance contre les routes lourdes

Avantages clés
Une économie d’énergie élevée peut être obtenue par rapport aux unités
ouvertes conventionnelles
Écologique avec le propane réfrigérant naturel
100% sans CFC et sans PFC
Modèle enfichable ne nécessitant aucune installation supplémentaire
Faibles coûts d’investissement et d’exploitation
Système de réfrigération sans entretien
Compresseur à vitesse contrôlée électronique (VS) – uniquement avec le
réfrigérant R290
La solution parfaite – dégivrage semi-automatique intégré (AD) – uniquement
avec le réfrigérant R290

Accessoires
Séparateurs et jeu de grille – inclus par défaut
Unité d’éclairage disponible en différentes versions – disponible sur demande
Pare-chocs de protection contre les chocs disponibles en différentes couleurs
– disponibles sur demande
Couvercles pour mise en ligne – disponibles sur demande
Les plaques de protection empêchent l’eau et la poussière de tomber sous les
armoires – disponibles sur demande
Le chariot protège contre les chocs physiques – disponible sur demande
Autres accessoires supplémentaires – disponibles sur demande

Plages de température
Congélation: –18 ° C до –23 ° C
Réfrigération de la viande et de la viande hachée: 0 ° C à + 2 ° C (modèle
universel (U) uniquement)
Plage de température ambiante: + 16 ° C / + 25 ° C



Modèles disponibles de congélateur AHT EQ PARIS
AHT EQ PARIS xxx (-) / (U) / VS / AD / L

Informations utiles
AD – dégivrage automatique (deux fois par semaine – standard)
VS – compresseur électronique à vitesse contrôlée
(-) – modèle standard de congélateur
(U) – modèle universel d’armoire de congélation / réfrigération
L – éclairage intérieur néon
R290 – Réfrigérant ECO R290
R404a – réfrigérant R404a

Dimensions du congélateur AHT EQ PARIS 185
Longueur extérieur / intérieur: 1854/1723 mm
Profondeur extérieur / intérieur: 853/723 mm
Hauteur d’accès avant / hauteur extérieur: 770/833 mm
Hauteur d’empilage: 550 mm
Poids net: 120 kg
Contenu brut: 800 litres
Surface d’affichage totale (TDA): 1,02 m²

Données techniques du congélateur AHT EQ ATHEN
Plug-in 230V / 50HZ
Longueur du cordon d’alimentation: 2500-3500 mm

Options de localisation flexibles
Peut être utilisé comme une unité autonome
Peut être utilisé dans une ligne
Maximise l’utilisation de l’espace au sol avec une armoire d’extrémité
Peut être installé sous des étagères à soufflet ou intégré dans des systèmes
d’étagères existants

Embraco, NBT1118Z, Refrigerator,
Freezer, Compressor, 1/4 HP, R134a,
LBP, RSCR
Category: compressor
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Réfrigérant: R-134a
Application: LBP
Fréquence: 50Hz
Déplacement: 8.40cm3 / 0.51in3
B.OM : 298BA
Tension / Fréquence: 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~
Type de moteur: Démarrage résistif Inductif Run-Resistive Start Capacitive Run
LRA (A): 6.9
Dispositif d’expansion:
Lubrifiant capillaire : Charge: 350cm3,6.2oz3;
Type: polyolester 10
Poids: 10,8 kg, 23,8
lb Hauteur maximale: 200,0 mm, 7,9 pouces



Type de refroidissement: (Refroidissement statique) – le compresseur n’a pas
besoin de refroidissement forcé, mais il doit être
installé afin de garantir la circulation naturelle de l’air en convection,
pour éviter la surchauffe.
Capacité nominale / température d’évaporation, W / ° C (avec une température de
température de 54,4 ° C): 150 / -30,204 / -25,271 / -20,352 / -15? 446 / -10,554
/ -5
Capacité nominale / température d’évaporation, W / ° C (avec température
ambiante de 45 ° C): 165 / -30, 220 / -25,289 / -20,371 / -15? 468 / -10,579 /
-5
Point nominal -23,3 ° C : Refroidissement: 225 W, 194 kcal / h;
W. entrée: 151W;
Courant: 0,60A;
EER: 1,49 W / W, 1,28 kcal / hW
Détails techniques
220/240V 50Hz
puissance 1/4L – cylindrée 8,40 cc
gaz R134a LBP
ASPERA
MONDIAL FRAMEC
Mondial FramecArmoireréfrigérée BRIO ICE 4 SK, KIC N40 R134A EBA210815, KIC NX40
R134A EBA210813
…et d’autres dispositifs
NBT1118Z-RSCR – ASPERA
NBT1118Z-RSCR – EMBRACO
LF3070231 – GEV – MONDIAL FRAMEC
…numéros de fabricant supplémentaires possibles
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refrigerator compressor, LBP, 1/6Hp,
GFF44AA, GFF75AA, R134a,
220-240V~50Hz , RSIR, 130W , 0.65A,
Cop: 1.31, Oil charge: 200ml,
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Compresseurs hermétiques Siberia
Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 26 December 2021

Modèle Puissance
Hp

Déplacemen
t

Capacité de
refroidissem
ent

Type de
moteur

La
puissance
d’entrée

Courant
évalué FLIC

GFM44AA 1/6 4.6 120 RSIR 100 0,70 1,20
GFM53AA 1/6 + 5,3 145 RSIR 114 0,88 1,27
GFM57AA 1/5 5,7 165 RSIR 132 0,97 1,25
GFM75AA 1/4 + 7,5 215 RSIR 159 1,20 1,35
GFM10AA 1/3 + 10,0 295 RSIR 220 1,55 1,34

https://www.mbsm.pro/46025.html


GFM12AA 1 / 2- 12,0 330 RSIR 235 1,85 1,40
GFM12AA_S 1 / 2- 12,0 330 RSIR 235 1,85 1,40
Série F (F) 220-240V / 50Hz
GFF44AA 1/6 4.6 130 RSIR / RSCR 99/93 0,65 / 0,53 1,31 / 1,40
GFF57AA 1/5 5,7 165 RSIR / RSCR 115/110 0,77 / 0,57 1,43 / 1,50
GFF66AA 1/4 6,6 195 RSIR / RSCR 143/129 0,92 / 0,74 1,36 / 1,51
GFF75AA 1/4 + 7,5 215 RSIR / RSCR 156/147 1,15 / 0,83 1,38 / 1,46
GFF86AA 1/3 8,6 250 RSIR / RSCR 179/164 1,24 / 0,90 1,40 / 1,52
GFF93AA 1/3 + 9,3 270 RSIR / RSCR 185/175 1,25 / 0,95 1,46 / 1,54
Compresseur haute efficacité série F (T) 220-240V / 50Hz
GFT36AA 1/7 3,6 110 RSCR 68 0,32 1,62
GFT44AA 1/6 4.4 130 RSCR 81 0,43 1,60
GFT53AA 1 / 5- 5,3 145 RSCR 96 0,53 1,50
GFT57AA 1/5 5,7 165/168 RSCR 104/98 0,55 / 0,49 1,60 / 1,70
GFT61AA 1/5 + 6.1 182 RSCR 107 0,53 1,70
GFT66AA 1/4 6,6 195 RSCR 115/113 0,58 / 0,55 1,68 / 1,72
GFT75AA 1/4 + 7,5 220 RSCR 129 0,69 1,70
GFT86AA 1/3 8,6 250 RSCR 148 0,73 1,70
GFT93AA 1/3 + 9,3 270 RSCR 166 0,84 1,65
Série F 115V / 60Hz
GFM44AD 1/6 + 4.6 145 RSIR 111 1,62 1,30
GFM53AD 1/4 5,3 185 RSIR 131 1,75 1,30
GFM57AD 1/4 5,7 195 RSIR 138 1,85 1,30
GFM61AD 1/4 + 6.1 210 RSIR 168/150 2,75 / 1,90 1,25 / 1,40
GFR40AD 1/6 3,6 120 RSCR 84,6 7/8 1,42
GFR57AD 1/4 5,7 195 RSCR 116 1,2 / 7 1,55
GFM93AD 1/4 9,3 305 RSIR 218 3.2 1,40
Série F 200-220V / 50Hz 
GFF53AT 1/6 + 5,3 150 RSCR 106 0,67 1,42
GFF57AT 1/5 5,7 165 RSCR 118 0,86 1,40
GFF66AT 1/4 6,6 196 RSCR 138 1,02 1,42
GFF75AT 1/4 + 7,5 218 RSCR 147 1,07 1,48
GFF86AT 1/3 8,6 250 RSCR 168 1.14 1,49
GFF93AT 1/3 + 9,3 275 RSCR 185 1,23 1,49
Série F 100V-50 / 60Hz
GFF66AJ 1/4 6,6 195/233 RSCR 135/152 2,15 / 1,95 1,44 / 1,53
GFF93AJ 1/3 9,3 270/305 RSCR 190/205 2,95 / 2,58 1,42 / 1,49
Compresseur série F M / HBP R134a

220-240V 50 / 60Hz

GFL60AG_AL 3/4 5,3 550/650 CSIR 245/265 1,88 /
1,69

2,24 /
2,45

220 à 240 V 50 Hz
GFL80AA 1 7,5 720 CSIR 317 1,96 2,27



GFL10AA 1.2 9,3 880 CSIR 430 2,50 2.0

Compresseur série F LBP R600a

Série F (M / F) 220-240V / 50Hz
BFM86AA 1/6 + 8,6 142 RSIR 101 0,82 1,40
BFF86AA 1/6 8,6 142 RSIR / RSCR 93/90 0,65 / 0,51 1,53 / 1,58
BFM93AA 1/5 9,3 155 RSIR 108 0,85 1,43
BFF93AA 1/5 9,3 160 RSIR / RSCR 103/98 0,73 / 0,58 1,55 / 1,63
BFM10AA 1/5 + 10,0 168 RSIR 122 1,01 1,38
BFF11AA 1/4 10,5 185 RSIR 121 0,70 1,45
BFM12AA 1/4 + 12,0 202 RSIR 144 1.10 1,40
BFF12AA 1/4 + 12,0 202 RSIR / RSCR 130/123 1,04 / 0,75 1,55 / 1,64
Compresseur haute efficacité série F (T) 220-240V / 50Hz
BFT57AA 1 / 7- 5,7 95 RSCR 53/50 0,28 / 0,24 1,80 / 1,90
BFT75AA 1/6 7,5 130 RSCR 75/72 0,35 1,73 / 1,80
BFT86AA 1/5 8,6 142 RSCR 82/74 0,43 / 0,36 1,73 / 1,92
BFT93AA 1/5 9,3 155 RSCR 82 0,50 1,90
BFT10AA 1/5 + 10,0 175 RSCR 100/92 0,60 / 0,43 1,72 / 1,90
BFT11AA 1/4 10,0 180 RSCR 100 0,54 1,80
BFT12AA 1 / 4- 11,5 200/210 RSCR 116/114 0,54 / 0,52 1,72 / 1,86
Série F 200-220V / 50Hz
BFF75AT 1/6 7,5 130 RSCR 80 0,46 1,63
BFF86AT 1/5 8,6 142 RSCR 91,5 0,65 1,55
BFM93AT 1/5 9,3 158 RSIR 112 0,93 1,41
BFF93AT 1/5 9,3 160 RSCR 100 0,66 1,60
BFF11AT 1/4 11 175 RSCR 110 0,76 1,60
BFT12AT 1/4 11,5 200 RSCR 130 1.0 1,50
Série F 115 / 60Hz
BFR57AD 1/6 5,7 120 RSCR 75 0,73 1,60
BFR75AD 1 / 5- 7,5 156 RSCR 92 0,90 1,70
BFM10AD 2/7 10,0 200 RSCR 133 1,55 1,50
BFR10AD 2/7 10,0 195 RSCR 116 1,32 1,65
BFM12AD 1/3 11,0 230 RSCR 153 1,65 1,50
 
Compresseur série F LBP R290a

220 à 240 V / 50 Hz
PFT61AA 3/8 6.1 285 RSCR 183 1,55
PFT66AA 3/8 6,6 310 RSCR 200 1,56
PFT66AA © 3/8 6,6 310 RSCR 190 1,65
PFT75AA 1 / 2- 7,5 350 RSCR 216 1,62
PFT75AA © 1 / 2- 7,5 350 RSCR 206 1,70
PFT86AA 1/2 8,6 388 RSCR 258 1,50



PFT86AA © 1/2 8,6 421 RSCR 263 1,60
PFT93AA © 3/5 9,3 455 RSCR 284 1,60

Compresseur série F L / MBP R290

220 à 240 V / 50 Hz

PFL57AA 1/3 5,7 255/490 CSIR 170/235 1,50 / 2,09
PFL75AA 1 / 2- 7,5 350/657 CSIR 248/324 1,41 / 2,03

Product Detailed
1.pass CB,3C,CE,RoHS
2.excellent start performance
3.strong ability of cooled ambient
4.low noise,low power consumption
R134a Fluorine-free Freezing Compressor LBP

Model Displ.
(cm3)

Power
HP

Motor
Type

Volt.-
Frequency

Cooling
Capacity

Input
Power

Rated
Current(A)COP(W/W)

Oil
Charge
Volume

GFF44AA4.4 1/6 RSIR/RSCR220-240V~50HZ130 99/93 0.65/0.53 1.31/1.40200
GFF57AA5.7 1/5 RSIR/RSCR220-240V~50HZ166 122/1120.86/0.62 1.36/1.48200
GFF66AA6.6 1/4 RSIR/RSCR220-240V~50HZ195 143/1320.92/0.74 1.36/1.48200
GFF75AA7.5 +1/4 RSIR/RSCR220-240V~50HZ215 156/1471.15/0.83 1.38/1.46200
GFF86AA8.6 1/3 RSIR/RSCR220-240V~50HZ250 156/1481.24/0.90 1.40/1.52200
GFF93AA9.3 1/3 RSIR/RSCR220-240V~50HZ270 156/1491.25/0.95 1.46/1.54230
Test Conditions(ASHRAE)
Evaporating temperature -23.3ºC
Condensing temperature 54.4ºC
Subcooling temperature 32.2ºC
Suction temperature 32.2ºC
Ambient temperature 32.2ºC
About Advantages of Model GFF44AA, 1/6HP1.high efficiency, energy-saving2.R134a
fluorine- free compressor3.adjustable low-carbon emission4.excellent cooling
speed, large capacity
About More Application of Model GFF44AA
1.fit for small ice machine(maker)
2.suitable for home fridge or freezer
3.ice cream display, showcase, wine display, and other freezing equipments
About Compressor Spare Parts
1.     four rubber sleeve
2.     one PTC starter



3.     one capacitor
4.     one relay cover
5.     one overload protector
6.     four shockproof rubber washer

GTM 45 AA 1/6 130 watts R 134 A
GFF 57 CR 1/5 166 watts R 134 A
GFF 66 AA 1/4 195 watts R 134 A
GFF 75 AA 1/4 + 215 watts R 134 A
BFF 12 AA 1/4 202 watts R 600 A

MODÈLE PUISSANCE
HP TENSION DÉPLACEMENT

(CM 3 )

CAPACITÉ DE
REFROIDISSEMENT
（W / CAL）

PUISSANCE
D’ENTREE
（W）

TYPE
DE
MOTEUR

COPW
/ W

CHARGE
D’HUILE
(ML)

GFF44AA1/6 HP 220 ~
240V-50Hz 4.6 130/112 99/93 RSIR /

RSCR

1,31
/
1,40

1,31 /
1,40

GFF57AA1 / 5Hp 220 ~
240V-50Hz 5,7 166/143 122/112 RSIR /

RSCR

1,36
/
1,48

200

GFF66AA1 / 4Hp 220 ~
240V-50Hz 6,6 195/170 143/132 RSIR /

RSCR

1,36
/
1,48

200

GFF75AA1/4 + Hp 220 ~
240V-50Hz 7,5 215/185 156/147 RSIR /

RSCR

1,38
/
1,46

200

BFF12AA1 / 4Hp 220 ~
240V-50Hz 12,0 202/174 130/123 RSIR /

RSCR

1,55
/
1,64

200










